SOLAR HOME SYSTEMS

Solar Charge Control
Box-Robust Metal Box
for Protection

Long Life
Solar PV Panel

Maximum Output Power

of PCB 10W DC 15W DC
Inverter Peak Power

Time of Use

(Max Power) 4.0 7.1
Time of Use

(Only kit lights) 11.9 17.9

DC Output Voltage/USB

12V DC /5V DC 12V DC /5V DC

Dedicated Solar Panel 15 Wp 20 Wp
System Voltage 12V 12V
Battery Capacity(AH) 5Ah 10Ah
Maximum Wh 42 Wh 84 Wh
Bulbs 1W / 120 Lumen 3 4
Bulbs 3W / 270 Lumen 0 0
Mult Mobile Phone 1 1
Charger

System Warranty 2 years

PV Panel Warranty

Maintenance Free
Deep Discharge
Solar Battery

20W DC

7.6

12.9

12V DC /5V DC

40 Wp

12V

18Ah

151 Wh

40W DC

7.7

23.8

Powerful High
Lumen LED Solar
Bulbs

120W DC

9.4

23.8

12V DC /5V DC 12V DC /5V DC

50 Wp

12V

40Ah

336 Wh

5 years (Physical defects), 10 years(+/- 10% power output)

100 Wp

12V

80Ah

672 Wh

Village
Power

Partnerships that count.
Results that matter.

2
Multi Phone
Charger

300W AC
40W DC

17.9

29.8
12V DC / 5V

230V AC

120 Wp

12V
100Ah

840 Wh

12



